CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Fajita Petes

SERVICE LEVELS

Set Up Service

SET UP SERVICE IS 18% OF SUBTOTAL - COST VARIES
PER ORDER. Our staff will set-up with a buffet linen, chafing
dishes, all serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at
your required start ti

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here
to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would
like

Individual Box Charge

(Per person) Required for buffet items to be individually boxed
and labeled.

JUST FOR YOU

Ordering $150 or More? Get a free lunch!

Place an order of $150.00 or more (total food cost no including
tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch
(value cannot exceed $15). Your lunch will be packaged
separately, with y

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving
Utensils $0.00

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

$0

$16

$2

$0

$0



FAJITA PACKS

Fajita Pack for 5

Your choice of protein with rice and beans. Served with tortillas,
cheese, lettuce, pice de gallo, guacamole, chips and salsa.

Fajita Pack for 10

Your choice of protein with rice and beans. Served with tortillas,
cheese, lettuce, pico de gallo, guacamole, chips and salsa.

A LA CARTE

Fajita Protein (1/2 |b)

1/2Ib of your choice of fajita protein served with tortillas, chips,
and salsa.

Fajita protein (1Ib)

1lb of your choice of fajita protein served with tortillas, chips,
and salsa.

FLAUTAS & ENCHILADAS

Chicken Flautas (6)

Flautas are stuffed with succulent chicken fajitas and melted
Monterey cheese into a rolled corn tortilla, then lightly fired until
golden brown.

Chicken Flautas (12)

(Dozen)Flautas are stuffed with succulent chicken fajitas and
melted Monterey cheese into a rolled corn tortilla, then lightly
fired until golden brown.

Enchiladas Verdes (6)

Corn tortillas packed full of chicken fajita meat and Monterey
cheese topped with fresh-from-scratch tomatillo sauce, and
even more Monterey cheese!

$79.99

$159.99

$13.99

$25.99

$8.99

$17.99

$14.99



Enchiladas Verdes (12)

(Dozen) Corn tortillas packed full of chicken fajita meat and
Monterey cheese topped with fresh-from-scratch tomatillo
sauce, and even more Monterey cheese!

SIDES

__ Queso (Quart)

Guacamole (Quart)
____ Salsa (Quart)

Sour Cream (Pint)
_______Pico De Gallo (Quart)
_______Rice (Quart)
_______Refried Beans (Quart)

Charro Beans (Quart)
_____ Shredded Cheese

Tortillas (10)
Pack of 10 tortillas

DESSERTS

Brownies
(Serves 5) Dark Peruvian chocolate brownie.

Churros

$28.99

$21.99

$21.99

$11.99

$5.99

$10.99

$9.99

$9.99

$11.99

$11.99

$5.99

$19.9



(Serves 5) Crispy fried churros dusted in cinnamon sugar
served with a dipping sauce.

Sopapillas
(Serves 5) Lightly fried tortillas sprinkled with cinnamon sugar
and served with a dipping sauce.

BEVERAGES

Limonada (Gallon)

Unsweet Tea (Gallon)
_______ Sweet Tea (Gallon)

Margaritas (Gallon)
______Margaritas (1/2 Gallon)

Bag of Ice

$19.99

$12.99

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$45.99

$26.99

$2.99



