

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order. Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.



		FAX TO: 7	13.758.0125		
To:	Corporate C	atering Concierge	Date:		
Fax:	713.758.012	5	Pages:	with cover	
Com	pany Name:				
Deliv	very Address:		Floor/ Suite	:	_
Cont	act Name:				
Emai	il Address:				
Phone Number:		Ext.:		_	
Cell	Number:				
Num	ber of people	you will be serving	g:		
Payn	nent By:	Check	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Time	Requested:				
Date	Requested:				
Card	Number:	Exp. Date:			
CVV:	:		Billing Zip Code:		_
Com	ments:				

Fajita Petes

SERVICE LEVELS

Set Up Service	\$0
SET UP SERVICE IS 18% OF SUBTOTAL - COST VARIES PER ORDER. Our staff will set-up with a buffet linen, chafing dishes, all serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your required start ti	
SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM	\$16
Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would like	•••
Individual Box Charge	\$2
(Per person) Required for buffet items to be individually boxed and labeled.	
JUST FOR YOU	
Ordering \$150 or More? Get a free lunch!	\$0
Place an order of \$150.00 or more (total food cost no including tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch (value cannot exceed \$15). Your lunch will be packaged separately, with y	
PLATES AND UTENSILS	

	\$0
Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving	
Utensils \$0.00	
Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We	

will provide the appropriate number of service items for your meal.

FAJITA PACKS

Fajita Pack for 5	\$79.99
Your choice of protein with rice and beans. Served with tortillas, cheese, lettuce, pice de gallo, guacamole, chips and salsa.	
Fajita Pack for 10	\$159.99
Your choice of protein with rice and beans. Served with tortillas, cheese, lettuce, pico de gallo, guacamole, chips and salsa.	
A LA CARTE	
Fajita Protein (1/2 lb)	\$13.99
1/2lb of your choice of fajita protein served with tortillas, chips, and salsa.	
Fajita protein (1lb)	\$25.99
1lb of your choice of fajita protein served with tortillas, chips, and salsa.	
FLAUTAS & ENCHILADAS	
Chicken Flautas (6)	\$8.99
Flautas are stuffed with succulent chicken fajitas and melted Monterey cheese into a rolled corn tortilla, then lightly fired until golden brown.	
Chicken Flautas (12)	\$17.99
(Dozen)Flautas are stuffed with succulent chicken fajitas and melted Monterey cheese into a rolled corn tortilla, then lightly fired until golden brown.	
Enchiladas Verdes (6)	\$14.99
Corn tortillas packed full of chicken fajita meat and Monterey cheese topped with fresh-from-scratch tomatillo sauce, and even more Monterey cheese!	

Enchiladas Verdes (12) (Dozen) Corn tortillas packed full of chicken fajita meat and Monterey cheese topped with fresh-from-scratch tomatillo sauce, and even more Monterey cheese!	\$28.99
SIDES	
Queso (Quart)	\$21.99
Guacamole (Quart)	\$21.99
Salsa (Quart)	\$11.99
Sour Cream (Pint)	\$5.99
Pico De Gallo (Quart)	\$10.99
Rice (Quart)	\$9.99
Refried Beans (Quart)	\$9.99
Charro Beans (Quart)	\$11.99
Shredded Cheese	\$11.99
Tortillas (10) Pack of 10 tortillas	\$5.99
DESSERTS	
Brownies	\$19.9

(Serves 5) Dark Peruvian chocolate brownie.

____Churros

(Serves 5) Crispy fried churros dusted in cinnamon sugar served with a dipping sauce.	\$19.99
Sopapillas	\$12.99
(Serves 5) Lightly fried tortillas sprinkled with cinnamon sugar and served with a dipping sauce.	
BEVERAGES	
Limonada (Gallon)	\$10.99
Unsweet Tea (Gallon)	\$10.99
Sweet Tea (Gallon)	\$10.99
Margaritas (Gallon)	\$45.99
Margaritas (1/2 Gallon)	\$26.99
Bag of Ice	\$2.99